MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CTX ABS
CTXDCT
CTXN
CTX N ABS
CTXNDCT
NC

NC ABS

NC ABS DCT
NC Integra
NC X

NC X ABS
NC X ABS DCT
NC XA ABS

PIGNONE P520 - Z16 (D1S.00501)

MODELLO CILINDRATA
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
750

ANNI
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2021 - 2025

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




